

LEADING LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT CO. LIMITED

Shop No. T-63, Ground Floor, West Patel Nagar, New Delhi - 110008.

CIN: L65910DL1983PLC016712

(E) leadingleasing@gmail.com

(o) 011 - 65632288

(W): www.llfltd.com

Date: 16th August, 2018

To,

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001

Metropolitan Stock Exchange Of India Limited
Vibgyor Towers, 4th Floor, Plot No. C 62,
G Block, Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla
Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400098, India

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement under Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs,

With reference to the above captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the clippings of the English Newspaper "**Financial Express**" and Hindi Newspaper "**Jansatta**" dated 15th August, 2018, in which unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018 has been published.

This is for your kind information and record please.

Thanking You.

For and on behalf of
Leading Leasing Finance and Investment Limited

Manju

Manju
Compliance Officer
M.No. A39019

DENA बैंक
DENA BANK
(A Government of India Enterprise)
Trusted Family Bank

BO : SAKET, NEW DELHI

[RULE 3 (1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)

Whereas, The undersigned being the authorised officer of Dena Bank under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 [54 of 2002] and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (1) read with [Rule-3] of the Security Interest [Enforcement] Rules, 2002 issued a demand notices dated 19-04-2018 calling upon the borrower Arpita Jain And Shalindra Jain to repay the amount mentioned in the notices being Rs. 25,21,566.00/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs Twenty One Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Six only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

[The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notices are hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under sub-Section [4] of section 13 of Act read with Rule 8 of the security interest [Enforcement] Rules, 2002 on this 10th of August in the year 2018.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Dena Bank for an amount Rs. 25,21,566.00/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs Twenty One Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Six only) thereon.

[The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of Sub-section [8] of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.]

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
SECOND FLOOR WITHOUT ROOF RIGHTS OF THE PROPERTY ADMEASURING 100 SQ. YARDS/83.61 SQ. MTR., BEARING NO. 1/254/OLD NO 14355/2(D/1), BUILT UP ON PLOT NO. 14, OUT OF KHASRA NO. 400 SITUATED AT VILLAGE SIKDARPUR, GALI NO 13, RAM NAGAR, LONI ROAD, SHAHDARA, DELHI-110032.

Date : 10.08.2018 Place: New Delhi Authorised Officer, Dena Bank

DENA बैंक
DENA BANK
(A Government of India Enterprise)
Trusted Family Bank

BO : SAKET, NEW DELHI

[RULE 3 (1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)

Whereas, The undersigned being the authorised officer of Dena Bank under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 [54 of 2002] and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (1) read with [Rule-3] of the Security Interest [Enforcement] Rules, 2002 issued a demand notices dated 29-05-2018 calling upon the borrower M/s Edge Access Technologies & Services Pvt. Ltd and the Directors of M/s Edge Access Technologies & Services Pvt. Ltd Mr. Niraj Dogra & Shri Ravindra Dogra and Mrs. Payal Kumhe who Mr. Surendra Kumhe to repay the amount mentioned in the notices being Rs. 25,04,154.71/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs Four Thousand One Hundred Fifty Four and paise Seventy one only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

[The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notices are hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under sub-Section [4] of section 13 of Act read with Rule 8 of the security interest [Enforcement] Rules, 2002 on this 13th of August in the year 2018.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Dena Bank for an amount Rs. 25,04,154.71/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs Four Thousand One Hundred Fifty Four and paise Seventy one only) thereon.

[The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of Sub-section [8] of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.]

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
ENTIRE BASEMENT OF THE FREEHOLD PROPERTY NO. 80/2A, HAVING AREA OF 106 SQ. YD. SITUATED IN MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110017

Date : 13.08.2018 Place: New Delhi Authorised Officer, Dena Bank

UTTAR HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN NIGAM LIMITED
(A Government of Haryana Undertaking)

Registered Office: C-16, Vidyut Sadan, Sector-6, Panchkula, Haryana
Office of CE/PD&C, UHBVN, Panchkula
Ph. No. 0172-2578469, Fax No.: 0172-2585710, E-mail: cgm@pdcbhvbn@gmail.com

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS
(Through e-Tendering)

E-tenders are invited in Two Parts (Part-I Technical Bid & part-II Price Bid), from the Firms, by the Chief Engineer/ PD&C, Panchkula as per following details:-
NIT No. 21/04/HJICA/AMB/2018-19

Bid No.	Brief Scope of Work	Bid Security Deposit (in Rs. Million)	Tender Documents Fee (Non-refundable) (in Rs. Million)	E-Service Fee (Non-refundable) (in Rs. Million)	Estimated Cost (in Rs.) Million
B-555 Pkg-23	Supply of material, Erection, Testing & commissioning for fabrication/trituration of oversized 11 KV Feeders with 80 mm ² ACSPR Conductor all dismantling of existing Conductor, Installation of New VCBs along with allied material under OP Circle Ambala on turnkey basis.	2% of Estimated Value or 1 Million INR whichever is lower	0.005	0.001	102.80 approx.

Sr. No.	Date of Starting of e-Tender for submission of online Techno-Commercial Bid and Price Bid at https://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in of Nextenders India Pvt. Ltd.	Date of closing of online e-Tender for submission of Techno-Commercial Bid & Price Bid on web portal	Opening date of Part-I of Proposal on web portal
1.	10.08.2018 (From 15.00 hrs.)	04.09.2018 (Upto 13.00 hrs.)	04.09.2018 (at 15.00 hrs.)

Details terms & conditions are available on the website i.e. https://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in

Sd/- Chief Engineer/PD&C, UHBVN, Panchkula.

SPECTRUM COMMERCIALS LTD
Registered Office: C-212, First Floor, Front Portion, Ashok Vihar, Phase-II, New Delhi-110052.
CIN: L51109DL1985PLC317456, Email: spectrum0124@gmail.com., Tel: 011-47035262

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND MONTHS ENDED 30.06.2018
(Amount in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended					
		30/06/2018 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2018 (Un-Audited)	30/06/2017 (Un-Audited)	Year to date figure for Current Period ended (30/06/2018) (Un-Audited)	Year to date figure for the Previous Year ended (30/06/2017) (Un-Audited)	Previous Year Ended (31/03/2018) (Audited)
	(Refer Note Below)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1	(a) Revenue From Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Income	0.81	0.70	0.49	0.81	0.49	2.08
	Total Revenue (a+b)	0.81	0.70	0.49	0.81	0.49	2.08
2	Expenses:						
	(a) Employee benefits expenses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Expenses	0.55	0.75	0.49	0.55	0.49	2.03
	Total Expenses (a+b)	0.55	0.75	0.49	0.55	0.49	2.03
3	Profit From operations before exceptional/extra-ordinary items (1-2)	0.26	(0.05)	0.00	0.26	0.01	0.05
4	Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Profit / (Loss) before tax (3+4)	0.26	(0.05)	0.00	0.26	0.01	0.05
6	Tax Expenses:						
	Current Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.013
	Deferred Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Profit / (Loss) for the period from continuing operations (5-6)	0.26	(0.05)	0.00	0.26	0.01	0.04
8	Profit/(Loss) from discontinuing operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9	Tax Expenses from discontinuing operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10	Profit/(Loss) from discontinuing operations(after tax)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11	Profit / (Loss) for the period (7+10)	0.26	(0.05)	0.00	0.26	0.01	0.04
12	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
13	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	7.01	7.01	7.01	7.01	7.01	7.01
14	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each						
	a) Basic	0.05	(0.009)	0.001	0.05	0.001	0.01
	b) Diluted	0.05	(0.009)	0.001	0.05	0.001	0.01

Notes:-

- The above Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 30.06.2018 have been taken on record by the board of directors at the board meeting held on 14.08.2018
- Figures of previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary.
- The Company is engaged in one business segment only.
- EPS has been calculated in accordance with Ind-AS notified under ICAI.
- Profit/loss from discontinuing operations, if any, included in the above shall be disclosed separately with details thereof.

For Spectrum Commercials Limited
Sd/-
(Yogansh Kansal)
Director
DIN: 05346810
Address: 323, Tarun Enclave, Pitampura, New Delhi-110034

AUTO PINS (INDIA) LIMITED
Registered Office: 2776 Pyarelal Motor Market Kashmere Gate, Delhi-110006
Landline: (91)-11-23978748 CIN: L34300DL1975PLC007994
Web: http://www.autopinsindia.com E-Mail: autopins@vsnl.com

Extract of unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2018
(Rs. in Lacs Except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended
	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from Operations	913.86	836.62	385.33	2383.51
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.32	15.49	4.42	38.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.32	15.49	4.42	38.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13.18	11.97	4.42	30.92
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	13.18	11.97	4.42	30.92
Equity Share Capital (In Qty)	5707062	5707062	5707062	5707062
Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves	00	00	00	-166.54
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):				
1. Basic :	0.23	0.21	0.08	0.54
2. Diluted:	0.23	0.21	0.08	0.54

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 is available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.autopinsindia.com).
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder, with effect from April 1, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind-AS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendments) Rules, 2016.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF AUTO PINS (INDIA) LIMITED
Sd/-
RAJBIR SINGH
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00176574

Place: Delhi
Date: 14th August, 2018

TEMPLE LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED
Office: 116A, 1st Floor, Somdutt Chamber-1,5, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi -110066
Email: Email: temple3884@gmail.com, CIN: L67120DL1984PLC018875

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018
(Amount in Rs.)

S. NO.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		
		30.06.2018	31.03.2018	30.06.2017
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	-	15297.00	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities	(306651.00)	(2879685.00)	(248433.00)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(306651.00)	(2879685.00)	(248433.00)
4	Equity Share Capital	2490000.00	2490000.00	2490000.00
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	(3616631.00)	-
6	Earning per share			
	i) Basic (Rs.)	(1.23)	(11.57)	(1.00)
	ii) Diluted (Rs.)	(1.23)	(11.57)	(1.00)

NOTES:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018 as filed with the stock exchange under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.mseil.in and on the Company's website www.templeleasing.co.in

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14th August 2018

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Chairman

ADINATH TEXTILES LIMITED
UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018
(₹ in Lacs except EPS data)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2018 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2017 (Un-audited)	Year ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
	Total Income	43.13	45.31	70.17
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12.72)	(15.20)	5.11	(28.20)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12.72)	(15.20)	5.11	(28.20)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12.72)	(11.52)	3.57	(21.64)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(12.72)	(11.03)	3.57	(21.15)
Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs 10/-)	681.44	681.44	681.44	681.44
Other Equity/ Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	(527.55)
Earning per share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)				
Basic & Diluted	(0.19)	(0.17)	0.05	(0.32)

Note: The above is an extract of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the same is also available on the Company's website www.adinathtextiles.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Rajneesh Oswal
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN-00002668

Date : 14.08.2018
Place : Ludhiana
Regd. Office: Village Bholapur, P.O. Sahabana, Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana-141123.
Tel. No. 91-161-2685270, 98761-00948, Email: at@shreyansgroup.com, website: www.adinathtextiles.com, CIN: L17115PB1979PLC003910

GOODLUCK GOODLUCK INDIA LTD.
(formerly Good Luck Steel Tubes Ltd.)
Regd. Off: 509, Arunachal Building, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi -110001
Website: www.goodluckindia.com | E-mail: goodluck@goodluckindia.com | CIN : L74899DL1986PLC050910

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2018 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended on			
		30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	30.06.2017 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	37916.41	36534.65	37916.41	36563.13
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	932.92	830.51	974.34	858.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	932.92	830.51	974.34	858.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	568.83	409.52	598.60	429.70
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	568.83	409.52	598.60	429.70
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 2 each)	460.13	440.13	460.13	440.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic :	2.47	1.86	2.60	1.95
	Diluted:	2.47	1.86	2.60	1.95

Note:

- The above Financial Results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14.08.2018.
- With effect from July 1, 2017, the Goods and Service Tax (GST) has replaced Excise Duty, cess etc. Accordingly, post applicability of GST, revenue from operation is disclosed net of GST. Hence, the revenue from operations and expenses for the quarter ended on June 30, 2018 are not comparable with the previous periods to the extent.
- Previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange as under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.goodluckindia.com).

For Goodluck India Limited
(formerly Good Luck Steel Tubes Ltd.)
Sd/-
(M C Garg)
Chairman
DIN : 00292437

Place : Ghazalabad
Date : 14.08.2018

CORRIGENDUM

In the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30.06.2018 of SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED, published on 14.08.2018, in Financial Express (English, All Edition) & JANSATTA (Hindi, Delhi) there was a mistake. The 3rd Column Figures of (30.06.2017 Unaudited) was mentioned as Year Ended Instead of Quarter Ended. The error is regretted.

LEADING LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Regd. Off: T - 63, Ground Floor, West Patel Nagar, Delhi-110008
Email ID: leadingleasing@gmail.com Website: www.llfids.com
Statement of Un-audited Results for the Quarter Ended 30.06.2018

Particulars	3 months ended		Previous year ended	
	30/06/2018 (Un-audited)	31/03/2018 (Audited)	30/06/2017 (Audited)	31/03/2017 (Un-audited)
1. Total Income from Operations (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	29.30	12.82	187	187
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	29.30	12.82	187	187
3. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	21.76	8.51	187	187
4. Equity Share Capital	533.50	533.50	533.50	533.50
5. Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	0.41	0.16	0.04
	2. Diluted	0.41	0.16	0.04

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
- The Impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnote.
- If Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules whichever is applicable.

For LEADING LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LIMITED
Sd/-
Name: Jitendra Manoj Shah
Designation: Director
DIN: 02928273

Date: 13.08.2018

ASHARI AGENCIES LIMITED
CIN: 169221UP1986PLC007000
Registered Office: 601 DISCO CO-POUNDING ROAD, HAZRATPUR, FARUKHABAD, U.P. 201001
Website: www.ashariagencies.in Email: kaur@ashariagencies.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30.06.2018

Particulars	3 months ended		Previous year ended	
	30/06/2018 (Un-audited)	31/03/2018 (Audited)	30/06/2017 (Un-audited)	31/03/2017 (Un-audited)
1. Total Income from Operations (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,882.00	9,929.00	5,739.00	5,739.00
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3,038.00)	11,336.00	4,613.00	4,613.00
3. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3,038.00)	11,336.00	4,613.00	4,613.00
4. Equity Share Capital	(9,179.00)	(11,945.00)	(5,164.00)	(5,164.00)
5. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	0.35	2.08	0.43
	2. Diluted	0.35	2.08	0.43

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
- The Impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnote.
- If Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules whichever is applicable.

For Ashari Agencies Limited
Sd/-
Name: Ravindra Kumar Garg
Director
DIN: 00928635

Date: 14.08.2018

PASUPATI SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED
Regd. Office : Village Kapriwas (Dharuhera) Distt. Rewari, Haryana
Head Office : 127-128, The Nandan Complex, Iskhar Nagar, Mathura Road, New Delhi -110 065

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2018

PARTICULARS	3 months ended		3 months ended		12 months ended	
	30-Jun-18 Reviewed	31-Mar-18 Audited	30-Jun-17 Reviewed	31-Mar-17 Audited	30-Jun-17 Reviewed	31-Mar-18 Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	3,041	3,107	2,942	12,529		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and						

भितरकनिका में अंडों से निकलने लगे मगरमच्छ के बच्चे

केन्द्राड़ा (ओड़ीशा), 14 अगस्त (भाषा)।

ओड़ीशा के भितरकनिका राष्ट्रीय उद्यान में अंडों से मगरमच्छ के बच्चे निकलने की प्रक्रिया शुरू हो गई है और

वे बच्चे विभिन्न जलाशयों में जाने लगे हैं।

वन विभाग के एक बखि अधिकारी ने बताया कि अंडों से बाहर निकलने के बाद शिशु मगरमच्छ राष्ट्रीय उद्यान के जलाशयों की ओर जाते हुए दिखाई दे रहे हैं। राजनगर मैगड्रोव

(वन्यजीव) वन संभाग के संभागीय वन अधिकारी प्रसन्न

कुमार आचार्य ने बताया कि पिछले तीन दिनों से बच्चे निकलने की प्रक्रिया चल रही है और यह एक पखवाड़े तक जारी रहेगी।

TARAI FOODS LIMITED

REGD OFFICE: 13, HANUMAN ROAD, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI-110001. Tel No.: 011-41018839
CIN NO.: L15142DL1990PLC039291, WEBSITE: www.taraifoods.com, Email: grvncvs.tfi@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018

Particulars	Quarter ended		Preceding Quarter ending		Corresponding Quarter ending		Year ending	
	30.06.2018	31.03.2018	30.06.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2017	31.03.2017	
	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	
1 Total income from operations (net)	77.6	38.1	55.7	214.5	293.7			
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.0	-12.7	0.8	-20.7	0.8			
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.8	-12.4	9.1	-13.6	1.4			
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.8	-12.4	9.1	-13.6	1.4			
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	16.8	-12.4	9.1	-13.6	1.4			
6 Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	1536.41	1536.41	1536.41	1536.41	1536.41			
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve & Debt balance in Profit and Loss A/c as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	369.59	369.59	369.59	369.59	369.59			
8 Basic and Diluted EPS (NOT ANNUALISED) (after Tax, exceptional and Extraordinary items)	0.11	-0.15	0.03	-0.09	0.01			
Basic	0.11	-0.15	0.03	-0.09	0.01			
Diluted								

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.taraifoods.com).
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, audited by Statutory Auditors and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14.08.2018.
3. Previous figures have been regrouped, reclassified wherever necessary.

for TARAI FOODS LIMITED
Sd/-
Dr. R.P. SINGH
WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR & CHIEF FINANCE OFFICER
DIN NO. 03615102
PAN NO.: AXRPS3807K

JINDAL PHOTO LIMITED

Regd Off: 19' K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr -203408 (U.P.)
Head Office: Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070
CIN: L33209UP2004PLC095076 Tel. No. 011-26139256, 011-40322100
E-mail: cs_jphoto@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.jindalphoto.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2018

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended 30-06-18	Quarter Ended 30-06-17	Year Ended 31-03-18
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4	17	25
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4	17	(17090)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3	17	(17098)
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	1026	1026	1026
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	397	17493	397
7	Earnings Per Share (Rs. 10/- per share) for Continuing and Discontinued Operations			
	(i) Basic	0.03	0.17	(166.67)
	(ii) Diluted	0.03	0.17	(166.67)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of quarterly Financial Results are available at the websites of Company, i.e., www.jindalphoto.com and Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com. and www.nseindia.com.

For & on Behalf of the Board for Jindal Photo Limited
Sd/-
M.K. Rastogi
Managing Director
DIN: 07585209

Mahaan Foods LIMITED

Regd. Office: Highwinds, National Highway 22, Village Dayraj, Parwanoo-173220 (H.P.)
Tel: 011-43107200, Fax: 011-43107250, E-mail: vijaygupta@mahaanfoods.com, Website: www.mahaanfoods.com
(CIN : L15419HP1987PLC007356)

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30-06-2018

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Previous Year	Corresponding
	30.06.2018	31.03.2018	3 months ended
	Un-Audited	Audited	in the previous year
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
Total income from operations	9.96	120.53	82.70
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.52	14.63	14.12
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.52	160.61	14.12
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.01)	145.15	10.48
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(0.01)	145.30	10.48
Equity Share Capital	350.07	350.07	350.07
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
- Basic (in Rs.):	0.00	0.42	0.03
- Diluted (in Rs.):	0.00	0.42	0.03

The above financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and taken on record by the board of directors in its meeting held on 14th August, 2018.

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the company's website www.mahaanfoods.com.

For Mahaan Foods Limited
Sd/-
Sanjeev Goyal
Managing Director
DIN: 00221099

C & C Constructions Limited

Registered Office: 74, Hemkunt Colony, New Delhi-110048
CIN: L45201DL1996PLC080401, Tel: 0124-4536666,
Email: candc@canconinfrastructure.com, Website: www.canconinfrastructure.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter ended 30th June, 2018

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		3 months ended 30/06/2018	Year ended 31/03/2018	3 months ended 30/06/2018	Year ended 31/03/2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	23,568.82	94,328.98	25,197.92	26,328.98
2	Net Profit/(+)/(Loss)- For the period (before tax, exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	324.28	(3,431.80)	920.27	362.70
3	Net Profit/(+)/(Loss)- For the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	816.20	4,169.07	920.27	854.62
4	Net Profit/(+)/(Loss)- For the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	873.54	4,150.43	679.06	911.96
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	873.54	4,149.50	563.51	911.96
6	Equity Share Capital	2,544.53	2,544.53	2,544.53	2,544.53
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)		15,951.39		(3,868.25)
8	Earning per Share (of ₹ 10- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)				
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	3.43	16.31	2.67	3.58
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	3.43	16.31	2.67	3.58

Note:
1. The above unaudited financial result have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on Aug, 14, 2018
2. The above financial result are subject to "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.
3. The previous periods figures has been regrouped and reclassified wherever necessary

For C & C Constructions Ltd.
Sd/-
Gurjeet Singh Johar
Chairman
Date : 14th Aug, 2018
Place: Gurugram



बीओ: साकेत, नई दिल्ली

[निषेध 8 (1)] कक्षा सूचना (अद्यावत समाप्ति के लिए)
मैसा कि, वित्तीय परिणामों के प्रति प्रतिवेदन एवं पुनर्विचार तथा प्रतिवेदन प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 (2002 के 54) के अंतर्गत देना बैंक के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में तथा प्रतिवेदन प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के [निषेध 3] के साथ पठित धारा 13 (12) के अंतर्गत प्रवर्तन अधिकारी का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने पाप सूचना पत्रिका 19.4.2018 जारी कर अद्यतन रूप में सूचना पत्रिका को उक्त सूचना पत्रिका की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर सूचना में संशोधित करी। 35.30.751/- (रुपये पैंतीस लाख तीस हजार सात सौ इक्यावन मात्र) का प्रवर्तन का निदेश दिया था।
अद्यतन सूचना पत्रिका को बापरा लौटाने में विफल रहे, अतः एतद्वारा अद्यतन सूचना पत्रिका को सूचित किया जाता है कि आज, 13 अगस्त, 2018 को अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त प्रतिवेदन प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के निषेध 8 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की धारा 13 (4) के अंतर्गत उक्त प्रवर्तन अधिकारी का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने पाप सूचना पत्रिका में सूचित सूचना का कन्फर्म कर दिया है।
विशेष रूप से अद्यतन सूचना पत्रिका को एतद्वारा संशोधित किया जाता है कि वे चर्च नीचे संशोधित सूचना का व्यवसाय न करें तथा इन सूचितियों का किराया भी तब तक का व्यवसाय न करें, 35.30.751/- (रुपये पैंतीस लाख तीस हजार सात सौ इक्यावन मात्र) को खर्च के लिए देना बैंक के चार्ज के अधीन होगा।
अद्यतन सूचना पत्रिका को प्रवर्तन अधिनियम के विधियों का कन्फर्म करने के लिए उपाध्यक्ष रूप में संशोधित सूचना पत्रिका की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधानों के प्रति अक्षुब्ध की जाती है।
अद्यावत सूचना का विवरण
सूचना पत्रिका नं. 13, साकेत, नई दिल्ली-110030 की अद्यावत सूचना पत्रिका नं. 11513/18 में सूचित सूचना नं. 6 में पॉइंट 1, 882 में प्राइमेट पॉइंट नं. 2, ऊपर सूचित सूचना, मिना छत के अधिकार के, क्षेत्रफल पाप 550 वर्ग फीट (51.09 वर्ग मी.)
तिथि: 13.8.2018, स्थान: नई दिल्ली, अधिकृत अधिकारी, देना बैंक

TINNA RUBBER AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Regd. off.: Tinna House, No. 6 Sultanpur, Mandi Road, Mehrauli, New Delhi - 110030.
Website: www.tinna.in, email: investor@tinna.in, Telephone No.: 011-49518530
Fax no.: 011-26807073, CIN L51909DL1987PLC027186

EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2018

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30-Jun-18	31-Mar-18	30-Jun-17	31-Mar-18
	(Un-Audited)	Audited	(Un-Audited)	Audited
1 Total income from operations	3,161.37	2,972.23	2,650.70	10,216.98
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	6.91	97.31	(469.55)	(586.70)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	6.91	97.31	(469.55)	(586.70)
4 Net profit/(loss) for the period after Tax(After Exceptional and / or Extra ordinary items)	5.80	(37.07)	(313.83)	(495.42)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax)	10.94	1,495.66	(311.20)	1,089.85
6 Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	856.48	856.48	856.48	856.48
7 Other Equity				6,328.07
8 Earning Per Share (Face value of Rs10/- each share) (for continuing and discontinued operation)				
(a)Basic	0.07	(0.43)	(3.66)	(5.78)
(b)Diluted	0.07	(0.43)	(3.66)	(5.78)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.tinna.in
2. The Statutory auditors have given a modified opinion in respect of non provision of interest amounting to Rs.2.71 Lakh for the quarter ended June 30th, 2018 as required under the provisions of section 16 of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises Development Act, 2006 in case of payments to Small, Medium and Micro vendors. The Company is addressing the same by necessary revision of the credit period provided by SME vendors.
3. The above financial results of Tinna Rubber And Infrastructure Limited (The Company) have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and the Companies Indian Accounting Standards Rules, 2016.
4. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th August, 2018.

FOR TINNA RUBBER AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
Sd/-
Bhupinder Kumar Sekhri
Managing Director
Place : New Delhi
Date : 14th August, 2018

AVON MERCANTILE LIMITED

Regd. Office: S Global Knowledge Park, 19A & 19B, Sector-125, Noida-201301, Uttar Pradesh, Ph: 0120-3355131
CIN: L17118UP1985PLC026582

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2018

PARTICULARS	(Rs. in Lakhs)			
	3 Months ended 30.06.2018	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.06.2017	Preceding 3 months ended 31.03.2018	Year ended 31.03.2018
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	146.93	132.14	152.38	571.94
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3.22	7.70	3.58	36.35
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3.22	7.70	3.58	36.35
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2.22	4.38	5.80	28.09
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.22	4.38	5.80	28.09
Equity Share Capital	747.74	747.74	747.74	747.74
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	514.34
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) :				
1. Basic	0.03	0.06	0.08	0.38
2. Diluted	0.03	0.06	0.08	0.38

Note:
1. The above Unaudited Standalone Financial Results are reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th August, 2018. Auditors Report, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.cse-india.com and on the company's website i.e. www.avonmercantile.in.

For AVON MERCANTILE LIMITED
Sd/-
(RAKESH KUMAR BHATNAGAR)
DIRECTOR
DIN: 02922258
Place : Noida
Date : 14.08.2018

GOODLUCK GOODLUCK INDIA LTD.

(formerly Good Luck Steel Tubes Ltd.)
Regd. Off: 509, Arunachal Building, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi -110001
Website: www.goodluckindia.com | E-mail: goodluck@goodluckindia.com | CIN : L74899DL1986PLC050910

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2018

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		3 Months Ended on 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	3 Months Ended on 30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	3 Months Ended on 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	3 Months Ended on 30.06.2017 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	37916.41	36534.65	37916.41	36563.13
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	932.92	830.51	974.34	858.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	932.92	830.51	974.34	858.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	568.83	409.52	598.60	429.70
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	568.83	409.52	598.60	429.70
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 2 each)	460.13	440.13	460.13	440.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic :	2.47	1.86	2.60	1.95
	Diluted:	2.47	1.86	2.60	1.95

Note:
1. The above Financial Results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14.08.2018.
2. With effect from July 1, 2017, the Goods and Service Tax (GST) has replaced Excise Duty, cess etc. Accordingly, post applicability of GST, revenue from operation is disclosed net of GST. Hence, the revenue from operations and expenses for the quarter ended on June 30, 2018 are not comparable with the previous periods to the extent.
3. Previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the stock exchange as under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.goodluckindia.com).

For Goodluck India Limited (formerly Good Luck Steel Tubes Ltd.)
Sd/-
(M C GAD)
Chairman
Place : Ghaziabad
Date : 14.08.2018
DIN : 00292437

एमएमटीसी लिमिटेड
MMTC LIMITED
भारत सरकार का उपक्रम
A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE
touching lives, adding value
कोर-1, स्कोप कॉम्प्लेक्स, 7, अटल भवन परिसर,
लोदी रोड, नई दिल्ली-110003 (भारत)
फोन नं +91 11 24382200, फैक्स +91 11 24364105
फैक्स नं. : AAACM1433E
CIN : L51909DL1963GOI004033
एमएमटीसी/पीएलसी-ईओआई/2018/003
दिनांक: 14.08.2018
एमएमटीसी के माध्यम से टर्नकी परियोजनाओं हेतु सहायक निमित्तों के एग्रीजमेंट, जिसमें भारत तथा विदेश में स्थित टर्नकीकरण वर्क पर प्रोजेक्ट्स का डिजाइन, आर्किटेक्चर, कमीशनिंग शामिल है, के लिए अतिरिक्त की अभ